MARCA

FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
HONDA

HONDA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

KIT PARAOLIO FORCELLA ALL-BALLS (RIF: 55-116) 41x53x10,5 Tipo DRD

MODELLO

Caballero Flat Track
Caballero Scrambler

TL E Casa 4T

TL E Performance 4T

TL ER Competizione 4T

TL M Casa 4T

TL M Performance 4T

TL MR Competizione

XEF Trail Enduro 4T
Caballero FT Flat Track ABS
Caballero RL Rally ABS
Caballero SC Deluxe ABS
Caballero SC Scrambler ABS
CRR

CRR

KX

FZ6 R

XJ6 F Diversion / XJ6 F Diversion ABS
XJ6 N /XJ6 N ABS

XJ6 S Diversion / XJ6 S Diversion ABS
XT

XT (43F/47N)

XT K

YZF-R6

TDM

CILINDRATA

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
250
500
500
500
500
250
450
125
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
850

ANNI
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2021 - 2023
2019 - 2020
2019 - 2024
2019 - 2020
2019 - 2020
1981 - 1981
1981 - 1981
1982 - 1982
2009 - 2012
2010 - 2011
2009 - 2015
2009 - 2015
1987 - 1989
1984 - 1986
1991 - 1993
2006 - 2015
1991 - 1995

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
F41PO001
F41PO001
F41PO001
F41PO001
F41POO001
F41POO001
F41POO001
F41PO001
F41PO001
F41PO001
F41PO001
F41POO001
F41POO001




